
Grid Session Mins Down time Start Finish

Porsche GT3 Free Practice 00:20 00:10 09:00 09:20

Masters Pre-66 Touring Cars Qualifying 00:30 00:10 09:30 10:00

Historic Grand Prix Cars Association Qualifying 00:25 00:10 10:10 10:35

Masters Endurance Legends Qualifying 1 00:30 00:10 10:45 11:15

Masters Single Seater Demos Demo 00:20 00:10 11:25 11:45

Masters Historic Formula One Qualifying 00:25 00:10 11:55 12:20

Porsche GT3 Free Practice 00:20 00:10 12:30 12:50

Formula Junior Qualifying 00:25 00:10 13:00 13:25

Masters Historic Sports Cars Qualifying 00:35 00:15 13:35 14:10

Historic Grand Prix Cars Association Race 00:25 00:10 14:25 14:50

Gentlemen Drivers Qualifying 00:40 00:20 15:00 15:40

Masters Historic Formula One Race 00:25 00:10 16:00 16:25

Porsche GT3 Qualifying 00:20 00:10 16:35 16:55

Masters Endurance Legends Qualifying 2 00:30 00:15 17:05 17:35

Masters Pre-66 Touring Cars Race 01:00 17:50 18:50

Grid Session Mins Down time Start Finish

Porsche GT3 Qualifying 00:20 00:15 09:00 09:20

Gentlemen Drivers Race 01:30 00:15 09:35 11:05

Formula Junior Race 00:25 00:20 11:20 11:45

Masters Endurance Legends Race 00:40 00:20 12:05 12:45

Masters Historic Sports Cars Race 01:00 00:15 13:05 14:05

Historic Grand Prix Cars Association Race 00:25 00:15 14:20 14:45

Porsche GT3 Race 00:25 00:20 15:00 15:25

Masters Historic Formula One Race 00:25 00:15 15:45 16:10

Formula Junior Race 00:25 00:20 16:25 16:50

Masters Endurance Legends Race 00:40 00:10 17:10 17:50

Masters Single Seater Demos Demos 00:20 00:15 18:00 18:20

Porsche GT3 Race 00:25 18:35 19:00
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